OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No | 123 4/5 6 7 8]9 4 | Sm_
Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 29

1 Joni Ala-Kapee 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 5 -1 28

Small competition * 17.07.2024 04:34 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/948158
https://discgolfmetrix.com/948158

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 3 e s 6 7 s o ot [N
Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 29

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

(S )

2 4 2 3
2 8 3 6
1 1
1
1

Small competition ¢ 17.07.2024 04:34 (2)

28

33%
44%
22%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/948158

